KCL COMMERCE CROSSING
3925 WEST ALBANY
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 7/10/17

Description

ROW APPROACHS

Stone Base LS
Reinforcing LS
Concrete LS
Form Materials LS
Truncated Domes EA
Sidewalk Pour Backs EA
Labor LS
Equipment LS

Units = Quantity Unit Price

1.00 $1,060.00

1.00 $910.00
1.00 $3,330.00
1.00 $766.00
2.00 $130.00
2.00 $15.50
1.00 $4,510.00
1.00 $132.78

Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Extension

$1,060.00
$910.00
$3,330.00
$766.00
$260.00
$31.00
$4,510.00
$132.78
$10,999.78

$10,999.78

BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CONTRACTOR



