KCL COMMERCE CROSSING 3925 WEST ALBANY INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 7/10/17

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
ROW APPROACHS				
Stone Base	LS	1.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,060.00
Reinforcing	LS	1.00	\$910.00	\$910.00
Concrete	LS	1.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,330.00
Form Materials	LS	1.00	\$766.00	\$766.00
Truncated Domes	EA	2.00	\$130.00	\$260.00
Sidewalk Pour Backs	EA	2.00	\$15.50	\$31.00
Labor	LS	1.00	\$4,510.00	\$4,510.00
Equipment	LS	1.00	\$132.78	\$132.78
Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =				\$10,999.78

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements = \$10,999.78

BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CONTRACTOR